
◆A brand-new water supply system
◆Equipped with a water tank of a certain volume
◆Tank made of the stainless steel in food class.
◆Equipped with a water supply quality pump unit
◆The water supply pump unit is independent from the water 

tank, easy to be maintained and cleaned.
◆Equipped with a negative pressure preventing module
◆Equipped with a multi-function control panel

◆Un nuevo sistema de suministro de agua.
◆Equipado con un tanque de agua de un cierto volumen.
◆Tanque hecho del acero inoxidable en la clase de alimentos.
◆Equipado con una unidad bombeo de calidad de suministro de agua.
◆La unidad de bombeo de suministro de agua es independiente 

de la depósito de agua, fácil de mantener y limpiar.
◆Equipado con un módulo de prevención de presión negativa.
◆Equipado con un panel de control multifunción

◆Un tout nouveau système d'alimentation en eau 
◆Equipé d'un réservoir d'eau d'un certain volume 
◆Réservoir en acier inoxydable dans la classe alimentaire. 
◆Equipé d'une pompe de qualité d'alimentation en eau 
◆La pompe d'alimentation en eau est indépendante de l'eau 

réservoir, facile à entretenir et à nettoyer. 
◆Équipé d'un module empêchant la pression négative 
◆Équipé d'un panneau de commande multifonction

Non-negative pressure water supply system
Sistema de suministro de agua presión no negativa
Système d'alimentation en eau à pression non négative

The PBWS series are suitable for those areas with relatively unstable 

municipal pipe network, long water used peak time and a very strict 

requirement on the noise, such as hospital, school etc

La serie PBWS es adecuada para aquellas áreas con redes de tuberías 

municipales relativamente inestables, horas pico de uso de agua 

prolongado y un requisito muy estricto sobre el ruido, como hospitales, 

escuelas, etcétera

La série PBWS convient aux zones à instabilité relative réseau de canalisations 

municipales, eau longue utilisée aux heures de pointe et exigence très 

stricte sur le bruit, comme l'hôpital, l'école, etc. 
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User
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kwm³/h m ΦxL

User
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◆ iquid temperature between -10℃ and +120℃L
◆ mbient temperature between 0℃ and +50℃A
◆ ax. working pressure 25 bar/ ontinuous S1M C

◆ Temperatura del líquido de -10 °C hasta +120 °C
◆ Temperatura ambiente de 0 °C hasta +50 °C
◆ Presión máxima 25 bar/Continuo S1

◆ Température du liquide entre -10 °C et +120 °C
◆ Température ambiante entre 0 °C et +50 °C
◆ Max. pression de service 25 bar      /Continu S1 

USING LIMITS/LÍMITES UTILIZACIÓN/UTILISATION LIMITES 

NEW/NUEVO/NOUVEAU 

DESCRIPTION/DESCRIPCIONES/DESCRIPTION 

APPLICATIONS/APLICACIONES/APPLICATIONS

TECHNICAL DATA/DATOS TÉCNICOS/DONNÉES TECHNIQUES   
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80GDL54-14x8

80GDL54-14x9

80GDL54-14x10

100GDL72-14x2

100GDL72-14x3

100GDL72-14x4

100GDL72-14x5

100GDL72-14x6

100GDL72-14x7

100GDL72-14x8

100GDL72-14x9

100GDL72-14x10

11

11

3

4

5.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

3

4

5.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

4

5.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

18.5

18.5

7.5

11

15

18.5

18.5

22

30

30

37

11

15

18.5

22

30

30

37

37

45

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

150

150

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

PBWS20/170-2C

PBWS30/170-2C

PBWS41/170-2C

PBWS52/170-2C

PBWS64/170-2C

PBWS75/170-2C

PBWS86/170-2C

PBWS98/170-2C

PBWS110/170-2C

PBWS122/170-2C

PBWS134/170-2C

PBWS15/12-3C

PBWS24/12-3C

PBWS32/12-3C

PBWS40/12-3C

PBWS48/12-3C

PBWS56/12-3C

PBWS64/12-3C

PBWS81/12-3C

PBWS95/12-3C

PBWS112/12-3C

PBWS129/12-3C

PBWS153/12-3C

PBWS178/12-3C

PBWS18/24-3C

PBWS27/24-3C

PBWS36/24-3C

PBWS45/24-3C

PBWS54/24-3C

PBWS73/24-3C

PBWS92/34-3C

PBWS111/24-3C

PBWS130/24-3C

PBWS148/24-3C

PBWS167/24-3C

PBWS186/24-3C

PBWS20/36-3C

PBWS30/36-3C

PBWS40/36-3C

PBWS50/36-3C

PBWS60/36-3C

PBWS70/36-3C

PBWS80/36-3C

PBWS91/36-3C

PBWS101/36-3C

PBWS121/36-3C

PBWS141/36-3C

PBWS162/36-3C

PBWS183/36-3C

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

20

30

41

52

64

75

86

98

110

122

134

15

24

32

40

48

56

64

81

95

112

129

153

178

18

27

36

45

54

73

92

111

130

148

167

186

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

91

101

121

141

162

183

CDL85-10

CDL85-20-2

CDL85-20

CDL85-30-2

CDL85-30

CDL85-40-2

CDL85-40

CDL85-50-2

CDL85-50

CDL85-60-2

CDL85-60

CDL4-2

CDL4-3

CDL4-4

CDL4-5

CDL4-6

CDL4-7

CDL4-8

CDL4-10

CDL4-12

CDL4-14

CDL4-16

CDL4-19

CDL4-22

CDL8-2

CDL8-3

CDL8-4

CDL8-5

CDL8-6

CDL8-8

CDL8-10

CDL8-12

CDL8-14

CDL8-16

CDL8-18

CDL8-20

CDL12-2

CDL12-3

CDL12-4

CDL12-5

CDL12-6

CDL12-7

CDL12-8

CDL12-9

CDL12-10

CDL12-12

CDL12-14

CDL12-16

CDL12-18

7.5

11

15

18.5

22

30

30

37

37

45

45

0.37

0.55

0.75

1.1

1.1

1.5

1.5

2.2

2.2

3

3

4

4

0.75

1.1

1.5

2.2

2.2

3

4

4

5.5

5.5

7.5

7.5

1.5

2.2

3

3

4

5.5

5.5

5.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

11

50 Hz        n=2900 1/min 

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ600x1.3

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

PBWS22/48-3C

PBWS34/48-3C

PBWS46/48-3C

PBWS58/48-3C

PBWS70/48-3C

PBWS82/48-3C

PBWS94/48-3C

PBWS118/48-3C

PBWS141/48-3C

PBWS166/48-3C

PBWS189/48-3C

PBWS23/60-3C

PBWS35/60-3C

PBWS47/60-3C

PBWS58/60-3C

PBWS70/63-3C

PBWS82/60-3C

PBWS94/60-3C

PBWS118/60-3C

PBWS142/60-3C

PBWS166/60-3C

PBWS202/60-3C

PBWS27/96-3C

PBWS40/96-3C

PBWS53/96-3C

PBWS67/96-3C

PBWS81/96-3C

PBWS95/96-3C

PBWS109/96-3C

PBWS124/96-3C

PBWS138/96-3C

PBWS153/96-3C

PBWS167/96-3C

PBWS181/96-3C

PBWS196/96-3C

PBWS41/126-3C

PBWS61/126-3C

PBWS81/126-3C

PBWS101/126-3C

PBWS122/126-3C

PBWS142/126-3C

PBWS162/126-3C

PBWS183/126-3C

PBWS203/126-3C

PBWS225/126-3C

PBWS238/126-3C

PBWS247/126-3C

PBWS259/126-3C

PBWS26/195-3C

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

96

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

126

195

22

34

46

58

70

82

94

118

141

166

189

23

35

47

58

70

82

94

118

142

166

202

27

40

53

67

81

95

109

124

138

153

167

181

196

41

61

81

101

122

142

162

183

203

225

238

247

259

26

CDL16-2

CDL16-3

CDL16-4

CDL16-5

CDL16-6

CDL16-7

CDL16-8

CDL16-10

CDL16-12

CDL16-14

CDL16-16

CDL20-2

CDL20-3

CDL20-4

CDL20-5

CDL20-6

CDL20-7

CDL20-8

CDL20-10

CDL20-12

CDL20-14

CDL20-17

CDL32-20

CDL32-30

CDL32-40

CDL32-50

CDL32-60

CDL32-70

CDL32-80

CDL32-90

CDL32-100

CDL32-110

CDL32-120

CDL32-130

CDL32-140

CDL42-20

CDL42-30

CDL42-40

CDL42-50

CDL42-60

CDL42-70

CDL42-80

CDL42-90

CDL42-100

CDL42-110

CDL42-120-2

CDL42-120

CDL42-130-2

CDL65-20-2

2.2

3

4

5.5

5.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

2.5

4

5.5

5.5

7.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

18.5

4

5.5

7.5

11

11

15

15

18.5

18.5

22

22

30

30

7.5

11

15

18.5

22

30

30

37

37

45

45

45

45

7.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ800x1.5

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1000x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

Φ1200x2.0

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200

1600

kwm³/h m ΦxL

User
no.

kwm³/h m ΦxL

User
no.

kwm³/h m ΦxL

User
no.

kwm³/h m ΦxL

User
no.
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MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE

MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE

MODEL
MODELO
MODÈLE

Power
Potencia

Puiss.
MODEL

MODELO
MODÈLE

Pump
Bomba
Pompe

Flow
Caudal
Débit

Head
Altura

Hauteur

Flow
Caudal
Débit

Head
Altura

Hauteur

Pump
Bomba
Pompe

Tank size
Flow

Caudal
Débit

Head
Altura

Hauteur

Pump
Bomba
Pompe

Flow
Caudal
Débit

Head
Altura

Hauteur

Pump
Bomba
Pompe

Tank size
Power

Potencia
Puiss.

Tank sizeTank size
Power

Potencia
Puiss.

Power
Potencia

Puiss.
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